Surface
Mount Type
Series
Name1 Size2
Ti
m
e
La

cU
R
U
R
cT
U
V
u
s
C
B
MHP-TAM6 5.80 x 3.80 x 1.15MAX 72-90°C ≥40°C 6A DC 9V/12A,
6000 Cycles
DC 5V/40A,
100 Cycles -30 to 100°C • • - • • • •
MHP-TAM15 5.80 x 3.80 x 1.15MAX 72-90°C ≥40°C 15A DC 9V/25A,
6000 Cycles
DC 5V/80A,
100 Cycles -30 to 100°C • • - • • • •
MHP-TAW18 11.20 x 3.80 x 1.15MAX 72-90°C ≥40°C 18A DC 9V/30A,
6000 Cycles
DC 5V/80A,
100 Cycles -30 to 100°C ongoing ongoing - ongoing • • •
MHP-TAC6 4.75 x 2.80 x 0.85MAX 72-90°C ≥40°C 6A DC 12V/12A,
6000 Cycles
DC 5V/40A,
100 Cycles -30 to 100°C • • - • • • •
MHP-TAC15 4.75 x 2.80 x 0.85MAX 72-90°C ≥40°C 15A DC 12V/25A,
6000 Cycles
DC 5V/80A,
100 Cycles -30 to 100°C • • - • • • •
MHP-TAS10 4.75 x 2.85 x 0.99MAX 72-90°C ≥35°C 10A DC 9V/25A,
6000 Cycles
DC 5V/50A,
100 Cycles -30 to 100°C - - • • • • •
Battery Mini-Breakers (Thermal Cutoff Devices)

R
o
H
S
Le
ad
 F
re
e
cU
R
U
R
C
B
ITV2718 5A 2718 / 1107 36V 50A 5A 2.5~10.0V 1~2 -10°C to +65°C • • • • • -
ITV4030 12A 4030 / 1612 36V 50A 12A 3.0~19.6V 1~4 -10°C to +65°C • • • • • -
ITV4030 15A 4030 / 1612 36V 50A 15A 3.0~28.0V 1~6 -10°C to +65°C • • • • • -
ITV4030 22A 4030 / 1612 36V 50A 22A 3.5~23.1V 1~5 -10°C to +65°C • • • • • •
ITV5432 30A 5432 / 2213 62V 80A 30A 7.5~62.0V 2~14 -10°C to +65°C • • • • • -
ITV9550 30A 9550 / 3820 85V 80A 30A 4.0~72.0V 1~17 -10°C to +65°C • • • • • -
ITV9550 45A 9550 / 3820 85V 120A 45A 9.8~62.0V 3~14 -10°C to +65°C • • • • • -
ITV9550 60A 9550 / 3820 80V 160A 60A 9.6~62.0V 3~14 -10°C to +65°C • • • • • •
Battery Protectors (ITV Three-Terminal Fuses)
ITV2718 ITV4030 ITV5432 ITV9550